
The Inspired Bath locations are OPEN.  We happily take walk-ins if a sales 
associate is available. Due to current COVID-19 capacity restrictions, we  

encourage appointments on Saturdays due to the increased traffic. Please 
call the Waltham showroom at (781) 472-2870, Dartmouth showroom at 

(508) 997-5466 or Middletown showroom at (401) 846-8680. 
Please note our sales associates are also available by phone and email. Feel free to reach out to 

them directly: 

Sales Associate Email Direct Phone Line 
Alexia Catanzano acatanzano@plumberssupplyco.com 781-386-0255 

Robin Davis rdavis@plumberssupplyco.com 781-386-0258 

Jim Mahoney jmahoney@plumberssupplyco.com 781-386-0256 

Kevin Lowe klowe@plumberssupplyco.com 781-386-0290 

Adrien Boulanger aboulanger@plumberssupplyco.com 781-386-0259 

Beth Meachem bmeachem@plumberssupplyco.com 774-425-7831 

Nelson Linhares nlinhares@plumberssupplyco.com 774-425-7830 

Donna Schenck dschenck@plumberssupplyco.com 774-425-7832 

Stephanie Jagminas sjagminas@plumberssupplyco.com 774-425-7829 

Derrick Wilson dwilson@plumberssupplyco.com 401-341-1004 

We look forward to working with you! 

mailto:acatanzano@plumberssupplyco.com
mailto:rdavis@plumberssupplyco.com
mailto:JMahoney@plumberssupplyco.com
mailto:klowe@plumberssupplyco.com
mailto:nlinhares@plumberssupplyco.com
mailto:dschenck@plumberssupplyco.com
mailto:sjagminas@plumberssupplyco.com

